INTERNATIONAL    CHESS    TITLE    TOURNAMENT

 VASYLYSHYN Memorial - 2009 (men)
Lviv, Ukraine                                                                                                                                                                November, 26 - December, 3
	№
	ID #
	Name
	Title
	Feder
	Rtg
	Date of Birth
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	Total
	Place

	1
	4126378
	Yevseev, Denis
	GM
	RUS
	2520
	03.07.73
	[image: image1.png]



	1
	1
	½
	½
	1
	½
	1
	½
	½
	6½
	1

	2
	6301495
	Erdogdu, Mert
	IM
	TUR
	2489
	30.03.79
	0
	[image: image2.png]



	0
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	½
	6½
	3

	3
	14116804
	Zherebukh, Yaroslav
	GM
	UKR
	2527
	14.07.93
	0
	1
	[image: image3.png]



	1
	1
	1
	0
	1
	1
	0
	6
	4

	4
	14100371
	Bernadskiy, Vitaliy
	FM
	UKR
	2358
	17.10.94
	½
	0
	0
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	1
	1
	0
	1
	1
	½
	5
	6

	5
	24130737
	Fedoseev, Vladimir
	FM
	RUS
	2353
	16.02.95
	½
	0
	0
	0
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	½
	½
	1
	½
	½
	3½
	7

	6
	24107646
	Ulanov, Alexandr
	
	RUS
	2336
	05.11.93
	0
	0
	0
	0
	½
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	0
	0
	1
	0
	1½
	10

	7
	14113171
	Vovk, Yuri
	GM
	UKR
	2546
	11.11.88
	½
	0
	1
	1
	½
	1
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	1
	0
	½
	5½
	5

	8
	1706993
	Semcesen, Daniel
	IM
	SWE
	2460
	17.08.86
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	0
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	1
	0
	2
	9

	9
	14112418
	Grekh, Andrey

	IM
	UKR
	2352
	31.01.88
	½
	0
	0
	0
	½
	0
	1
	0
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	0
	2
	8

	10
	14114038
	Onischuk, Vladimir
	IM
	UKR
	2483
	21.07.91
	½
	½
	1
	½
	½
	1
	½
	1
	1
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	6½
	2


Time limit: 90 minutes + 30 sec. / move 

                                                                                                                                
Rating Average  =  2442,4
                                                              Chief arbiter –  International Arbiter – KOLESNIKOV, Rudolf (UKR)
                                                              Deputy Arbiter – Kharkov, Anatoly(UKR)
